| kolo PSCS Leto - 2018
Kragujevac, 16/6/2018

Disciplina 12 Zenski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
16/06/2018 - 13:49 Startna lista
G.R.
Grupa 1 od 8
2 TOSIC, Elena 03 Sloboda NT
3 PEJIC, Anastasija 07 Dubocica NT
4 KRSTIC, Jelena 05 Sloboda NT
5 JELENKOV, Sara 06 Sveti Sava NT
6 CMILJANQVIC, Jana 07  Sloboda NT
7 MARKOVIC, Andela 08 Delta NT
Grupa 2 od 8
1 ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica NT
2 ANDREJEVIC, Tijana 08 Radnicki 1969 3:49.26
3 ZUNIC, Nevena 08 Delfin 3:47.79
4 STOJANOVIC, Teodora 07 Agqua 235 3:38.84
5 STOJANOQVIC, Eleonora 09 Aqua 235 3:39.02
6 ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 3:48.37
7 SLAVKOVIC, Aleksandra 08 Radnicki 1969 4:08.09
8 STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak NT
Grupa 3 od 8
1 MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 3:36.48
2 MIHAJLOVIC, Klara 07 Crnica 3:22.98
3 RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 3:20.20
4 NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Crnica 3:13.48
5 VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 3:17.84
6 KOSTIC, Nevena 08 Delfin 3:22.23
7 TERZIC, Iva 06 Napredak 3:32.55
8 PETROVIC, Ilvona 09 Napredak 3:37.58
Grupa 4 od 8
1 DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Leskovac 3:05.85
2 STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 3:02.18
3 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Anita 06 Radnicki 1969 3:00.42
4 1LIC, Nadja 07 Delfin 2:58.96
5 TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 \Valis 2:59.55
6 LAZIC, Una 07 Pirat 3:00.52
7 CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 3:02.81
8 STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 3:08.71
Grupa 5 od 8
1 MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 2:57.97
2 FILIPOVIC, Anita 07 Pirat 2:57.03
3 VELISAVLJEVIC, Natasa 05 Crnica 2:56.69
4 JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 2:50.14
5 CVOROVIC, Martina 02 Radnicki 1969 2:54.03
6 KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 Crnica 2:56.91
7 PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Delfin 2:57.75
8 ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 2:58.00
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| kolo PSCS Leto - 2018
Kragujevac, 16/6/2018

Disciplina 12, Zenski, 200m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 6 od 8
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SAVIC, Marija

DOJCINOVIC, Andjela
DJORDJEVIC, Milica
SAVIC, Nevena

DUNJIC, Marta

DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona
STEPOVIC, Maja

PUSICA, Sara

Grupa 7 od 8
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STEVANOVIC, Stasa

LUKIC, Tijana

MIJAILOVIC, Iva
SLJIVIC, Kristina
TRAJKOVIC, Milica

TASIC, Ivona
SAVIC, Nadja
PUSICA, Ivana

Grupa 8 od 8
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MIHAILOVIC, Dunja

KRSTIC, Minja
CIRIC, Jana
MITIC, Jovana

OBRADOQVIC, Iva

PESIC, Milica

TODORCEVIC, Tijana
TODOROVIC, Jovana
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Radnicki 1969
Dubocica
Radnicki 1969
Viking
Radnicki 1969
Radnicki 1969
Delfin

Pirat

Napredak
Napredak
Pirat

Pirat

Delta
Dubocica
Viking
Radnicki 1969

Pirat
Napredak
Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005
Dubocica
Dubocica
Valis

Radnicki 1969

2:42.51
2:40.52
2:39.79
2:36.87
2:37.28
2:39.81
2:40.89
2:49.50

2:35.99
2:32.30
2:30.31
2:29.62
2:30.14
2:30.64
2:33.25
2:36.77

2:28.04
2:20.97
2:18.92
2:13.47
2:17.66
2:20.54
2:22.78
2:29.61
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